Promodis (g

Cheville nylon avec collerette 10x50
boite de 50

Référence : P1B8155230

Longueur (mm)

@ (mm)

@ Percage (mm)
Epaisseur a fixer (mm)
Pour vis @ (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

50 mm

10 mm

10 mm

0-10 mm

7x60 mm

50
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